
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX

Tim LEMY STORME
Pégase CO
Circuit : H. Espoirs - Beloften (#1) 
Temps : 0:45:40 (9'43"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. HAMOK 11 1:24:58
2. ARDOC 6 1:25:04
3. OMEGA 16 1:40:20

1. 241 00:03:30 484m 7'14"/km
2. 243 00:02:56 00:06:26 458m 6'24"/km
3. 238 00:04:43 00:11:09 638m 7'24"/km
4. 244 00:01:45 00:12:54 136m 12'52"/km
5. 250 00:02:29 00:15:23 290m 8'34"/km
6. 231 00:01:54 00:17:17 118m 16'06"/km
7. 246 00:01:23 00:18:40 218m 6'21"/km
8. 210 00:03:42 00:22:22 309m 11'58"/km
9. 247 00:01:58 00:24:20 318m 6'11"/km

10. 248 00:01:23 00:25:43
11. 216 00:03:00 00:28:43 352m 8'31"/km
12. 219 00:03:17 00:32:00 124m 26'29"/km
13. 249 00:03:39 00:35:39 209m 17'28"/km
14. 233 00:02:51 00:38:30 234m 12'11"/km
15. 222 00:04:30 00:43:00 214m 21'02"/km
16. 224 00:02:23 00:45:23 435m 5'29"/km
17. 999 00:00:17 00:45:40 101m 2'48"/km
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